Please read the Important Notice and Warn
www.infineon.com/irhirel page 1 of 14
IRHLNM7S7214, IRHLNMC7S7214            PD-97852C
Radiation Hardened Logic Level Power MOSFET
Surface Mount (SMD-0.2)
250V, 3.2A, N-channel, R7 Technology
Features
 5V CMOS and TTL compatible

3.3-5V source. It may also be used to increase the output curr
amplifier where the logic level drive signal is available.
Ordering Information
Table 1 Ordering options
Part number Package
IRHLNM7S7214 SMD-0.2
IRHLNM7S3214 SMD-0.2
IRHLNMS7214SCS SMD-0.2
IRHLNM7S3214SCS SMD-0.2
IRHLNMC7S7214 SMD-0.2 with ceramic lid
IRHLNMC7S3214 SMD-0.2 with ceramic lid
IRHLNMC7S7214SCS SMD-0.2 with ceramic lid
IRHLNMC7S3214SCS SMD-0.2 with ceramic lid
P


